

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 193

Introduced by Slama, 1, Chairman Enrollment and Review

- 1           1. On page 2, line 16, after the first semicolon insert "to name the  
2 Municipal Commission Plan of Government Act and the City Manager Plan of  
3 Government Act;" and after "provisions" insert "and provisions relating  
4 to an excise board and its members".
- 5           2. On page 44, line 21, strike the comma, show as stricken, and  
6 insert "of the".
- 7           3. On page 45, line 30, strike "shall approve", show as stricken,  
8 and insert "approves".
- 9           4. On page 54, line 10, strike "Where", show as stricken, and insert  
10 "When".
- 11          5. On page 59, line 3, strike the commas and show as stricken; in  
12 line 4 strike the first "or" and show as stricken; and in line 5 strike  
13 the last comma and show as stricken.
- 14          6. On page 63, line 23, after "its" insert "designated".
- 15          7. On page 72, line 28, strike "nor", show as stricken, and insert  
16 "or".
- 17          8. On page 79, line 6, strike "council" and insert "councils" and  
18 strike "board" and insert "boards".
- 19          9. On page 82, line 15, after "fund" insert "or funds were" and  
20 strike "was" and show as stricken.
- 21          10. On page 83, line 22, strike "This", show as stricken, and insert  
22 "Such".
- 23          11. On page 87, line 19, strike "mentioned", show as stricken, and  
24 insert "described".
- 25          12. On page 90, line 19, strike "plan" and insert "form".
- 26          13. On page 118, line 28, strike the comma and show as stricken.
- 27          14. On page 129, line 1, reinstate the stricken "insofar".